



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ECORSE
ECORSE DPW STORAGE YARD

AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0032-Y

DATE: 7/26/2022
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Delta Concrete and Industrial Contracting	\$ 273,043.00
2	Best Ashphalt, Inc.	\$ 278,710.00
3	Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$ 288,540.00 *
4	Erie Construction, LLC	\$ 294,845.00
5	Gibraltar Construction Co.	\$ 326,690.00

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ECORSE
 ECORSE DPW STORAGE YARD
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0032-Y

Delta Concrete and Industrial Contracting
 51825 Gratiot Avenue
 Chesterfield, Michigan 48051

Best Ashphalt, Inc.
 6334 N. Beverly Plaza
 Romulus, Michigan 48174

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Delta Concrete and Industrial Contracting		Best Ashphalt, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Bonds, Insurance and Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	7,900.00	7,900.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2.	_Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	200.00	200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3.	_Pavt, Rem, Modified	1,200	Syd	13.50	16,200.00	37.50	45,000.00
4.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	280	Ft	5.20	1,456.00	2.00	560.00
5.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
6.	_Bollard, 8 inch	2	Ea	2,631.00	5,262.00	550.00	1,100.00
7.	_Precast Concrete Bin Block	1	LS	17,875.00	17,875.00	19,000.00	19,000.00
8.	_Salt Storage Dome Canopy	1	LS	58,100.00	58,100.00	58,000.00	58,000.00
9.	Dr Structure, Rem	1	Ea	3,000.00	3,000.00	500.00	500.00
10.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	90	Ft	85.00	7,650.00	15.00	1,350.00
11.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	1,200	Syd	13.00	15,600.00	11.50	13,800.00
12.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 9 inch	1,200	Syd	96.00	115,200.00	99.00	118,800.00
13.	_Final Cleanup and Restoration	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
14.	_Dr Structure, 48 inch dia, Modified	1	Ea	14,500.00	14,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	273,043.00	\$	278,710.00

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ECORSE

ECORSE DPW STORAGE YARD

AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0032-Y

Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.
3720 Central Avenue
Detroit, Michigan 48210

Erie Construction, LLC
22051 Commerce Drive
Woodhaven, Michigan 48183

Gibraltar Construction Co.
2650 Van Horn Rd.
Trenton, Michigan 48183

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.		Erie Construction, LLC		Gibraltar Construction Co.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Bonds, Insurance and Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	7,900.00	7,900.00	8,800.00	8,800.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
2.	_Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
3.	_Pavt, Rem, Modified	1,200	Syd	15.50	18,600.00	23.00	27,600.00	28.35	34,020.00
4.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	280	Ft	13.00	3,640.00	4.50	1,260.00	4.00	1,120.00
5.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	1	Ea	300.00	300.00	115.00	115.00	300.00	300.00
6.	_Bollard, 8 inch	2	Ea	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,560.00	3,120.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
7.	_Precast Concrete Bin Block	1	LS	22,000.00	22,000.00	38,600.00	38,600.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
8.	_Salt Storage Dome Canopy	1	LS	70,000.00	70,000.00	78,000.00	78,000.00	69,000.00	69,000.00
9.	Dr Structure, Rem	1	Ea	800.00	800.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
10.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	90	Ft	30.00	2,700.00	65.00	5,850.00	70.00	6,300.00
11.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	1,200	Syd	25.00	30,000.00	21.00	25,200.00	12.00	14,400.00
12.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 9 inch	1,200	Syd	97.00	116,400.00	76.50	91,800.00	104.00	124,800.00
13.	_Final Cleanup and Restoration	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
14.	_Dr Structure, 48 inch dia, Modified	1	Ea	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,100.00	5,100.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	288,540.00 *	\$	294,845.00	\$	326,690.00

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**